
 
 

 Market report for Friday, April 28, 2023. We sold 

386 head of weigh up cattle. Feeding cows were $90-$104.50. 

Best slaughter cows were $81-$97. The next cut was $75-$86. 

Big kill bulls were $1004.50-$122.50. Heiferettes were $140-

$176.  

 We will be back next week selling weighup cattle 

starting at 9:30AM & feeder cattle at NOON expecting 1,200-

1,500 head. Thank you for being the best customers, the most 

wonderful buyers and our loyal, trusty crew! See you next 

week! 

 

Friday, May 5 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, May 12 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Bred Heifer & 

Cow & Pair Sale & Federle Ranch 38th Annual Production 

Bull Sale + an ALL breeds bull sale 

Friday, May 19 – Special Dry Cow Sale & Steve Erwin’s 

Estate Auction 

Friday, May 26 – NO SALE – Happy Memorial Day! 

Friday, June 2 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale  

Friday, June 9 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 16-Special Dry Cow Sale-Legend Buttes Catalog 

Horse Sale 

Friday, June 23 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale  

Friday, June 30 - NO SALE 

Friday, July 7 –– Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 14 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 21 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 28 – NO SALE 

Friday, August 4– NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs 

Friday, August 11 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 18 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 25 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 1 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

Friday, September 8 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder 

Sale 

Friday, September 15 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Fall 

Calf & Yearling Sale 

Friday, September 22 – Special Dry Cow Sale-Legend Buttes 

Catalog Horse Sale 

Friday, September 29 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Calf 

Sale 

Thursday, October 5 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 5 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 12 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 13 – Special Anniversary Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 19 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 20 – Special Calf Sale – Featuring Red Angus  

Thursday, October 26 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 27 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 2 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 3 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 9 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 10 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, November 16 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, November 17 – Tri-State Bred Heifer & Cow Sale  

Sunday, November 19 – Ft. Robinson Buffalo & Longhorn 

Sale *plus guest consignor 

Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24 – NO SALE 

– Happy Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 30 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, December 1 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, December 7 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, December 8 – Special Bred Heifer & Cow Sale 

Friday, December 15 – Regular Cattle Sale – LAST SALE OF 

2023! 

 

 

 

 


